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Cod: 8534

Homogeniser cutter 8 litre capacity with variable speed 286x387x517 h mm

Description

Allows you to cut, chop, mix, knead any food in seconds. Light and compact: weighs less, takes
up less space. Better watertightness due to the fact that they do not require ventilation. They
generate less noise: environmental improvement in the workplace. Efficiency and performance
Possibility of timed programming and push-button. Reverse function, ideal for mixing products
instead of cutting. 8 litre stainless steel bowl. Polycarbonate lid with built-in mixer. Depending on
the purpose, optional smooth or perforated blades can be used. Robust stainless steel
construction and high-quality food-grade materials: stainless steel motor block with food-grade
aluminium lid. Stainless steel bowl! with highly resistant polycarbonate lid. Maximum user
convenience Advanced user-friendly control panel offering all information at a glance Safety
microswitches in the bowl and lid position.

Dimensions



Diametro vasca
Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo

Dimensioni vasca

Technical data

Capacita vasca
Frequenza

Giri lame

Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

240 mm
286x387x517 mm
440x355x570 mm
199 mm

8 Lt

50 Hz
3000 Rpm
24.6 kg
18.9 kg
1.50 kW
230V
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