

Cod: 8534

Homogeniser cutter 8 litre capacity with variable speed 286x387x517 h mm



Description

Allows you to cut, chop, mix, knead any food in seconds. Light and compact: weighs less, takes up less space. Better watertightness due to the fact that they do not require ventilation. They generate less noise: environmental improvement in the workplace. Efficiency and performance Possibility of timed programming and push-button. Reverse function, ideal for mixing products instead of cutting. 8 litre stainless steel bowl. Polycarbonate lid with built-in mixer. Depending on the purpose, optional smooth or perforated blades can be used. Robust stainless steel construction and high-quality food-grade materials: stainless steel motor block with food-grade aluminium lid. Stainless steel bowl with highly resistant polycarbonate lid. Maximum user convenience Advanced user-friendly control panel offering all information at a glance **Safety microswitches in the bowl and lid position**.

Dimensions

Diametro vasca	240 mm
Dimensioni esterne	286x387x517 mm
Dimensioni imballo	440x355x570 mm
Dimensioni vasca	199 mm

Technical data

Capacità vasca	8 Lt
Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri lame	3000 Rpm
Peso lordo	24.6 kg
Peso netto	18.9 kg
Potenza Elettrica	1.50 kW
Voltaggio	230 V